
LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23

IT ACT & RTI ACT GROUP-I IT ACT & RTI ACT GROUP-I IT ACT & RTI ACT GROUP-I

Roll No. Name Roll No. Name Roll No. Name

16/21 AKSHIKA 65/21 HARNEET DHILLON

269/21 MANSI GOEL 17/21 AKSHIT MANN 77/21 IYENA JINDAL

130/21 PRANAV DHAKA 19/21
AMANPREET KAUR 

DHALIWAL
82/21 JATIN KUMAR

148/21 RUPINDER KAUR 22/21 AMIT KUMAR 84/21 JAYA GOYAL

149/21 SACHIN GALAV 23/21 AMIT SONIK 217/21 DISHA BHATIA

156/21 SANJANA SWAN 24/21 ANCHAL GUPTA 219/21 GURSEWAK SINGH

162/21 SAURAV NEHRA 28/21 ANMOL AUJLA 266/21 JASJOT KAUR

278/21 SURAJ VERMA 29/21 ANUJ 291/21 DANISH JAVED

286/21 PURVA PALSRA 31/21 ANUSHKA RAWAT 303/21 DALWINDER SINGH

301/21 SAURAV RAO 34/21 ARSHDEEP SINGH 88/21 KARINA KALRA

313/21 SAMYAK JAIN 40/21 ASHTASHEEL PATIL 89/21 KASHISH RANA

325/21
ISHA MITTAL 42/21 BHANU DEVI 92/21 KOMAL

191/21 SWASTIKA CHAUHAN 255/21 AAKANKSHA 93/21
KOMAL -  D/O 

RAMESH KUMAR

201/21 VARNI SINGHAL 256/21 ABHISHEK 94/21 KOMALPREET

205/21 VISHAVJEET SINGH 257/21 ANIL KUMAR 95/21 KULSUM

208/21 VIVEK SINGH 280/21 ARYAN BHATIA 101/21 MANSI GOEL

251/21
VIJAYANT SINGH 

SANDHU
297/21 ANMOL SHARMA 103/21 MEGHA

290/21 YUVRAJ RANGA 302/21 ANJITA 105/21 MIMANSA NEGI

1/21 AANCHAL JAIN 307/21 AARYAN SURI 107/21 MONU GUPTA

3/21 AASHNEET KAUR 309/21 AVNEET KAUR 113/21 NAVYA JINDAL

5/21 AASTHA ARORA 43/21
BHARAT MANI 

GOYAL
30/21 ANUPAMA

13/21
ADITYA BHASKAR 

PANDIT
49/21 CHHAVI BANSAL

244/21
KUSHAGAR PANNU

15/21 AKHIL BHARDWAJ 57/21 GAGANDEEP SINGH 254/21 LEVISHA 05.09.2022

44/21 BHAVANA 05.09.2022 319/21
BHAWNA RANA 

05.09.2022
226/21

NIYAMAT SANDHU 

05.09.22

IT & RTI ACT GROUP-I



LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23

Roll No. Name Roll No. Name Roll No. Name

7/21

ABHINAV SINGH 

05.09.22 110/21
NANDINI SULTAN

242/21
ARSHDEEP SINGH

8/21
ABHISHEK

117/21
NIKHIL SHARMA

243/21
GAGANDEEP SINGH

47/21
BHUPINDER SINGH

119/21
NITIKA 05.09.22

246/21
MANPREET SINGH 

05.09.2022

51/21
DHEERAJ KUMAR

121/21
NITISH KUMAR 

05.09.2022 247/21
PREET AGROA

54/21
DISHA RANI

124/21
PALLAVI ATORIA 

05.09.2022 258/21
ANSHIKA VASHIST

56/21
DRIBTA CHAUDHARY

128/21
PRABHJOT KAUR

261/21
DEEPIKA 05.09.2022

58/21
GAGANJOT KAUR

133/21
PUSHPINDER 

SHARMA 263/21
GAUTAM DEVGAN

59/21
GEETIKA

134/21
PUSHPINDER SINGH 

DHILLON 268/21
KHUSHBOO 05.09.2022

60/21
GURINDER SINGH

136/21
RAHUL SINGH

271/21
NISSEN KHANGEMBAM 

05.09.2022

61/21

GURNEET KAUR 

KOREY 142/21
RISHITA

282/21
KAMAL PREET KAUR 

05.09.2022

64/21
HARMANJEET SINGH

145/21
RIYA

288/21
SAGAR CHAWARIA

68/21
HARSIMRAN KAUR

146/21
RIYA -  D/O RAKESH 

KUMAR 296/21
SARBJEET SINGH

69/21
HIMANSHU SINGLA

167/21
SHAANTANU GUPTA

299/21
DIKSHA MAHAJAN

73/21
ISHAAN BHUTANI

186/21
SIMRANJIT SINGH

310/21
MANDEEP BUDHIRAJA 

05.09.2022

78/21

JAGANDEEP KAUR 

DHILLON 206/21
VISHESH GOYAL

322/21
RUBY RANI 05.09.2022

85/21
KANAN NEHRA

213/21
ARUSHI CHAUDHARY 

05.09.2022 324/21
DEEPAK

90/21
KESHAV SACHDEVA

221/21
KARAMJEET SINGH 

05.09.2022 345/21
SAMIKSHA DHINGRA

92/21
KOMAL

222/21
KUSUM KAPURIA

75/21
ISHIKA 05.09.2022

94/21
KOMALPREET

224/21
MEHAK MEHROTRA

81/21
JATIN GILL 05.09.2022

102/21

MANU SHARMA 

05.09.2022 235/21
YOGESH SHARMA

108/21

MUSKAN GUPTA 

05.09.2022 70/21
HIMANSHU TREHAN 

05.09.2022

123/21
PALAK SINGLA 

05.09.2022 127/21
PRABHJOT 05.09.2022

IT ACT & RTI ACT GROUP-

II

IT ACT & RTI ACT GROUP-

II

IT ACT & RTI ACT GROUP-

II

IT & RTI ACT GROUP- II



LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23

IT ACT & RTI ACT GROUP-III IT ACT & RTI ACT GROUP-III IT ACT & RTI ACT GROUP-III

Roll No. Name Roll No. Name Roll No. Name

9/21 ABHISHEK AHLAWAT 138/21 RAVI DESWAL 190/21 SUNKALP DUVEDI

26/21 ANKIT DHANKHAR 141/21 RISHITA 192/21 TANIYA BENIWAL

38/21 ASHISH 144/21 RITIKA CHOPRA 193/21 TANVI BHATT

39/21 ASHMITA BASU 152/21 SAKSHI SHARMA 194/21 TANVIR DIGRA

308/21 ANMOL DOGRA 153/21 SAMIR ARORA 195/21 TANYA SETIA

318/21 ARJUN SAWHNI 155/21 SANDEEP KAUR 196/21 TARANPREET KAUR

80/21 JASNEET MUNDRA 164/21
SAVLEEN KAUR 

CHAHAL
197/21 TSEWANG CHOROL

264/21 ISHA SABHARWAL 165/21 SEHAJPREET KAUR 198/21 VAGISH PARASHAR

281/21 DEEPAK KUMAR 166/21 SEJALPREET KAUR 200/21 VANSHIKA SHARMA

91/21 KHWAHISH BATRA 231/21 SEJAL VIJ 209/21 YASH GARG

98/21 MALVEEKA YADAV 274/21 RUHANI PANWAR 233/21 TEJASWANI JAIN

111/21 NASADIYA SINGH 276/21 SIMRAN KAUR 252/21 WILLIAMPREET KAUR

112/21 NAVPREET KAUR 312/21
PREET KASHISH 

KAUR
330/21 SHIVANI CHOUHAN

115/21 NEHA BEETAN 335/21 ANJALI PUNDIR 287/21 ROHIT BIHANE

118/21 NISHU GARG 169/21 SHASHWAT KAPOOR 172/21 SHILPA

119/21 NITIKA 05.09.2022 171/21 SHEFALI RANA 176/21 SHIVANSH BINDAL

125/21
PARVINDRA SINGH 

05.09.2022
173/21 SHIVAANSH GULATI 321/21

GURLEEN SINGH 

05.09.2022

223/21 MALTI JAIN 185/21
SIMRANJEET SINGH 

05.09.2022
339/21

GAGANDEEP KAUR 

05.09.2022

237/21
KUNIKA KHURANA 

05.09.2022
187/21 SIMRATPAL SINGH 342/21 MANISH BOORA

270/21 MUSKAN 272/21
PRIYANJALI VERMA 

05.09.2022
346/21 YOGENDER

267/21
KALPANA DEVI 

05.09.2022
289/21

SHIVANI NARWAL 

05.09.2022
50/21 DHANANJAI RANA

331/21 MANSI 05.09.2022 71/21
IBRAT SANDHU 

05.09.2022
344/21 RITIK 05.09.2022

IT & RTI ACT GROUP III



LL.B 3rd Semester LL.B 3rd Semester LL.B 3rd Semester 

GROUP-I GROUP-I GROUP-I

Roll No Name Roll No Name Roll No Name

35/21 ARUNDHATI 22/21 AMIT KUMAR 291/21 DANISH JAVED

41/21 BHAIRAVI GOEL 23/21 AMIT SONIK 303/21 DALWINDER SINGH

241/21 AMARPAL SINGH TOOR 24/21 ANCHAL GUPTA 88/21 KARINA KALRA

62/21 GURVINDER SINGH 28/21 ANMOL AUJLA 89/21 KASHISH RANA

262/21 GAGANPREET SINGH 29/21 ANUJ 92/21 KOMAL

97/21 LAKHMEHAR PARDESI 31/21 ANUSHKA RAWAT 93/21
KOMAL -  D/O RAMESH 

KUMAR

225/21 MUSKAN CHUGH 34/21 ARSHDEEP SINGH 94/21 KOMALPREET

310/21

MANDEEP BUDHIRAJA 

05.09.2022
40/21 ASHTASHEEL PATIL 95/21 KULSUM

311/21
NAVEETA THAKUR 42/21 BHANU DEVI 101/21 MANSI GOEL

139/21 RAVNEET KAUR 255/21 AAKANKSHA 103/21 MEGHA

151/21 SAKSHI PUNDIR 256/21 ABHISHEK 105/21 MIMANSA NEGI

168/21 SHABNEET KAUR 257/21 ANIL KUMAR 107/21 MONU GUPTA

238/21 SANDIPA BAIDYA 280/21 ARYAN BHATIA 113/21 NAVYA JINDAL

285/21 MANTESHWAR SINGH 297/21 ANMOL SHARMA 10/21 ADITI

174/21 SHIVAM 302/21 ANJITA 20/21 AMBIKA KISHTA

188/21 SOPHIA 307/21 AARYAN SURI 36/21 ARVINDER KAILAY

210/21 YASH GUPTA 309/21 AVNEET KAUR 37/21 ASHI

236/21 YASHWANT KARWA 43/21 BHARAT MANI GOYAL 298/21 BHARAT SAINI 

1/21 AANCHAL JAIN 49/21 CHHAVI BANSAL 332/21
ABHAYRAJ SINGH 

TOOR

3/21 AASHNEET KAUR 57/21 GAGANDEEP SINGH 72/21 INDU

5/21 AASTHA ARORA 65/21 HARNEET DHILLON 260/21 DEEP  ZORAWAR SINGH

13/21
ADITYA BHASKAR 

PANDIT
77/21 IYENA JINDAL 294/21 JASHAN PREET SINGH

15/21 AKHIL BHARDWAJ 82/21 JATIN KUMAR
279/21

AMTAJ SINGH SIDHU 

05.09.2022

 Interpretation of Statutes and Principles of Legislation                                                          

Group-I

Interpretation of Statutes and 

Principles of Legislation

Interpretation of Statutes and 

Principles of Legislation

Interpretation of Statutes and 

Principles of Legislation



16/21 AKSHIKA 84/21 JAYA GOYAL
316/21

ABHISHEK BHATT

17/21 AKSHIT MANN 217/21 DISHA BHATIA
52/21

DILPREET SINGH

19/21
AMANPREET KAUR 

DHALIWAL
219/21 GURSEWAK SINGH 254/21 LEVISHA 05.09.2022

319/21
BHAWNA RANA 

05.09.2022
266/21 JASJOT KAUR 44/21 BHAVANA 05.09.2022

253/21 NAVDITA 05.09.2022

LL.B 3rd Semester LL.B 3rd Semester LL.B 3rd Semester 

GROUP-II GROUP-II GROUP-II

Roll No Name Roll No Name Roll No Name

118/21 NISHU GARG 312/21 PREET KASHISH KAUR 157/21 SANREET KAUR

119/21 NITIKA 335/21 ANJALI PUNDIR 250/21
SHIVANGI D/O SANJIV 

BHARDWAJ

125/21 PARVINDRA SINGH 169/21 SHASHWAT KAPOOR 338/21 DOLLIE

223/21 MALTI JAIN 171/21 SHEFALI RANA 172/21 SHILPA 05.09.2022

237/21 KUNIKA KHURANA 173/21 SHIVAANSH GULATI 179/21 SHUBHAM YADAV

246/21
MANPREET SINGH 

05.09.2022
185/21 SIMRANJEET SINGH 183/21 SIMRAN MINHAS

267/21 KALPANA DEVI 187/21 SIMRATPAL SINGH 207/21
VISHVAMBHARA 

SHARMA

270/21 MUSKAN 190/21 SUNKALP DUVEDI 289/21
SHIVANI NARWAL 

05.09.2022

282/21
KAMAL PREET KAUR 

05.09.2022
192/21 TANIYA BENIWAL 328/21 NITISH JAIN 05.09.2022

138/21 RAVI DESWAL 193/21 TANVI BHATT 329/21 NAUSHEEN

141/21 RISHITA 194/21 TANVIR DIGRA
7/21

ABHINAV SINGH 

05.09.2022

144/21 RITIKA CHOPRA 195/21 TANYA SETIA
108/21

MUSKAN GUPTA 

05.09.2022

152/21 SAKSHI SHARMA 196/21 TARANPREET KAUR
115/21

NEHA BEETAN

153/21 SAMIR ARORA 197/21 TSEWANG CHOROL
124/21

PALLAVI ATORIA 

05.09.2022

155/21 SANDEEP KAUR 198/21 VAGISH PARASHAR
186/21

SIMRANJIT SINGH 

05.09.2022

164/21
SAVLEEN KAUR 

CHAHAL
200/21 VANSHIKA SHARMA

222/21

KUSUM KAPURIA 

05.09.2022

165/21 SEHAJPREET KAUR 209/21 YASH GARG 268/21 KHUSHBOO 05.09.2022

Interpretation of Statutes and 

Principles of Legislation

Interpretation of Statutes and Principles of Legislation                                        

Group-II

Interpretation of Statutes and 

Principles of Legislation

Interpretation of Statutes and 

Principles of Legislation



166/21 SEJALPREET KAUR 233/21 TEJASWANI JAIN
271/21

NISSEN KHANGEMBAM 

05.09.2022

231/21 SEJAL VIJ 252/21 WILLIAMPREET KAUR
339/21

GAGANDEEP KAUR 

05.09.2022

274/21 RUHANI PANWAR 330/21 SHIVANI CHOUHAN
340/21

GRACE KAUR DHILLON

276/21 SIMRAN KAUR
310/21

MANDEEP BUDHIRAJA
346/21

YOGENDER

85/21

KANAN NEHRA 

05.09.2022 342/21
MANISH BOORA 287/21 ROHIT BIHANE

94/21 KOMALPREET
322/21

RUBY RANI 05.09.2022 344/21 RITIK 05.09.2022

272/21
PRIYANJALI VERMA 

05.09.2022
267/21

KALPANA DEVI 

05.09.2022
237/21

KUNIKA KHURANA 

05.09.2022

331/21 MANSI 05.09.2022 170/21 SHEETAL 05.09.2022

LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23

LAND LAWS SINGLE GROUP LAND LAWS SINGLE GROUP LAND LAWS SINGLE GROUP

Roll No. Name Roll No. Name Roll No. Name

7/21 ABHINAV SINGH 243/21

GAGANDEEP SINGH 

S/O HAKAM SINGH 

DHALIWAL

136/21 RAHUL SINGH

8/21 ABHISHEK 262/21 GAGANPREET SINGH 139/21 RAVNEET KAUR

33/21 ARSHDEEP SINGH 263/21 GAUTAM DEVGAN 142/21 RISHITA

35/21 ARUNDHATI 299/21 DIKSHA MAHAJAN 145/21 RIYA

41/21 BHAIRAVI GOEL 316/21 ABHISHEK BHATT 146/21
RIYA -  D/O RAKESH 

KUMAR

241/21 AMARPAL SINGH TOOR 85/21 KANAN NEHRA 151/21 SAKSHI PUNDIR

242/21 ARSHDEEP SINGH 97/21 LAKHMEHAR PARDESI 167/21 SHAANTANU GUPTA

258/21 ANSHIKA VASHIST 110/21 NANDINI SULTAN 168/21 SHABNEET KAUR

47/21 BHUPINDER SINGH 117/21 NIKHIL SHARMA 238/21 SANDIPA BAIDYA

51/21 DHEERAJ KUMAR 121/21
NITISH KUMAR 

05.09.2022
285/21 MANTESHWAR SINGH

54/21 DISHA RANI 222/21
KUSUM KAPURIA 

05.09.2022
296/21 SARBJEET SINGH

56/21 DRIBTA CHAUDHARY 224/21 MEHAK MEHROTRA 324/21 DEEPAK

58/21 GAGANJOT KAUR 225/21 MUSKAN CHUGH 174/21 SHIVAM

LAND LAWS SINGLE GROUP



59/21 GEETIKA 247/21 PREET AGROA 186/21
SIMRANJIT SINGH 

05.09.22

60/21 GURINDER SINGH
311/21

NAVEETA THAKUR 188/21 SOPHIA

61/21 GURNEET KAUR KOREY 128/21 PRABHJOT KAUR 206/21 VISHESH GOYAL

62/21 GURVINDER SINGH 133/21 PUSHPINDER SHARMA 210/21 YASH GUPTA

64/21 HARMANJEET SINGH
279/21

AMTAJ SINGH SIDHU 

05.09.2022
235/21 YOGESH SHARMA

68/21 HARSIMRAN KAUR
327/21

MANJOT SINGH 

05.09.2022
236/21 YASHWANT KARWA

69/21 HIMANSHU SINGLA
81/21

JATIN GILL 05.09.2022 288/21 SAGAR CHAWARIA

73/21 ISHAAN BHUTANI 134/21
PUSHPINDER SINGH 

DHILLON
322/21 RUBY RANI

78/21
JAGANDEEP KAUR 

DHILLON
70/21

HIMANSHU TREHAN 

05.09.2022 176/21
SHIVANSH BINDAL

83/21 JATIN NEGI 333/21
AEKAMVEER SINGH 

05.09.2022 345/21
SAMIKSHA DHINGRA

213/21

ARUSHI CHAUDHARY 

05.09.2022
305/21

NAVDEEP HANDA 

05.09.2022 50/21
DHANANJAI RANA

261/21
DEEPIKA 05.09.2022 75/21 ISHIKA 05.09.2022

82/21
JATIN KUMAR

52/21
DILPREET SINGH

LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23

IOHL  GROUP IOHL  GROUP IOHL  GROUP

Roll No. NAME Roll No. NAME Roll No. NAME

9/21 ABHISHEK AHLAWAT 332/21
ABHAYRAJ SINGH 

TOOR

26/21 ANKIT DHANKHAR 72/21 INDU

38/21 ASHISH 260/21
DEEP  ZORAWAR 

SINGH

39/21 ASHMITA BASU 294/21 JASHAN PREET SINGH

308/21 ANMOL DOGRA
185/21

SIMRANJEET SINGH 

05.09.2022

318/21 ARJUN SAWHNI
221/21

KARAMJEET SINGH 

05.09.2022

80/21 JASNEET MUNDRA
321/21

GURLEEN SINGH 

05.09.2022

264/21 ISHA SABHARWAL
90/21

KESHAV SACHDEVA

281/21 DEEPAK KUMAR 92/21 KOMAL

91/21 KHWAHISH BATRA 333/21
AEKAMVEER SINGH 

05.09.2022

IOHL GROUP - I



98/21 MALVEEKA YADAV 253/21 NAVDITA 05.09.2022

111/21 NASADIYA SINGH 71/21
IBRAT SANDHU 

05.09.2022

112/21 NAVPREET KAUR 123/21 PALAK SINGLA

115/21 NEHA BEETAN 05.09.2022

10/21 ADITI

20/21 AMBIKA KISHTA

36/21 ARVINDER KAILAY

37/21 ASHI

298/21 BHARAT SAINI 

LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23 LL.B 3rd Semester 2022-23

IOHL  GROUP IOHL  GROUP IOHL  GROUP

Roll No. NAME Roll No. NAME Roll No. NAME

33/21 ARSHDEEP SINGH 149/21 SACHIN GALAV 305/21
NAVDEEP HANDA 

05.09.2022

51/21 DHEERAJ KUMAR 156/21 SANJANA SWAN 170/21 SHEETAL 05.09.2022

83/21 JATIN NEGI 162/21 SAURAV NEHRA

157/21 SANREET KAUR 278/21 SURAJ VERMA

250/21
SHIVANGI D/O SANJIV 

BHARDWAJ
286/21 PURVA PALSRA

338/21 DOLLIE 301/21 SAURAV RAO

179/21 SHUBHAM YADAV 313/21 SAMYAK JAIN

183/21 SIMRAN MINHAS
325/21

ISHA MITTAL

207/21
VISHVAMBHARA 

SHARMA
191/21 SWASTIKA CHAUHAN

328/21 NITISH JAIN 05.09.2022 201/21 VARNI SINGHAL

329/21 NAUSHEEN 205/21 VISHAVJEET SINGH

269/21 MANSI GOEL 208/21 VIVEK SINGH

IOHL GROUP - II



130/21 PRANAV DHAKA 251/21
VIJAYANT SINGH 

SANDHU

148/21 RUPINDER KAUR 290/21 YUVRAJ RANGA

102/21
MANU SHARMA 

05.09.2022 327/21

MANJOT SINGH 

05.09.2022

244/21
KUSHAGAR PANNU 

05.09.2022 340/21
GRACE KAUR DHILLON

226/21
NIYAMAT SANDHU 

05.09.22


